CHRIST CHURCH CO-ED SCHOOL

Tentative School Calendar 2024-2025 - (Holidays are subject to State Government Declaration)

Month/Day \ Date \ Details
APRIL
Monday 1st April 2024 New Session commences for 2024-2025 at 07:25 a.m.
Tuesday 9th April 2024 Gudi Padwa
Wednesday 10t April 2024 Chati Chand
Thursday 11t April 2024 Eid-Ul-Fitar
Wednesday 17t April 2024 Rama Navmi
Monday 29t April 2024 Summer Vacation begins
Total number of working days: 20
JUNE
Saturday 15t June 2024 Staff Meeting at 09:00 a.m.
Monday 17t June 2024 Eid-Ul-Adha
Tuesday 18t June 2024 School Re-opens at 07:25 a.m.
Total number of working days: 12
JULY
Monday 3rd July 2024 8th Founder’s Day Commemoration Service at 08:30 a.m.
Monday 15t July 2024 *Periodic Assessment - I for classes I to VIII &
*PT-I for IX - X; Term I for XI -XII
Wednesday 17t July 2024 Muharram
Monday 22nd July 2024 Evaluation - I for Nursery, KG - 1 & KG - II
Total number of working days: 26
AUGUST
Saturday 10t August 2024 Parent Teacher Meeting for classes Nursery to XII
Friday 9th August 2024 Adivasi Diwas
Thursday 15th August 2024 | Independence Day, Flag Hoisting at 08:00 a.m.
*English Debate
Monday 19th August 2024 Raksha Bandhan
Monday 26t August 2024 Janmashtami
Total number of working days: 24
SEPTEMBER
Monday 9th September 2024 | *Half Yearly Examination for classes I to VIII &
*SE - 1 for class [X - X ; Term II for XI - XII
Monday 16t September 2024 | Eid - e - Milad - un - Nabi
Total number of working days: 24
OCTOBER
Wednesday 2nd Qctober 2024 Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday 10t October 2024
to to Dussehra Holidays
Saturday 12th October 2024
Thursday 17t October 2024 | Valmiki Jayanti
Saturday 19th October 2024 | Parent Teacher Meeting for classes I to XII
Tuesday 29th October 2024
to to Deepawali
Saturday 2nd November

Total number of working days:19




CHRIST CHURCH CO-ED SCHOOL

Tentative School Calendar 2024-2025 - (Holidays are subject to State Government Declaration)

Month/Day Date \ Details
NOVEMBER
Saturday 09th November 2024 | 4thAnnual Prize Distribution (date may change)
Friday 15t November 2024 | Guru Nanak Jayanti/Birsa Munda Jayanti
Monday 25t November 2024 | *Evaluation - II for Nursery, KG - [ & KG - 11
*Periodic Assessment-II for classes I to VIII &
*PT-II for class IX and XI; Pre-Board-I for X and XII
Wednesday 29th November 2024

CNI Day

Total number of working days: 23

DECEMBER
Monday 2nd December 2024 | Winter timings to be followed - 07:55 am to 1:55 pm
Friday 13t December 2024 | Diocesan Day
Saturday 14t December 2024 | Parent Teacher Meeting for classes Nursery to Class XII
Friday 20th December 2024 | 5t Annual Athletic Meet (date may change)
Monday 23rd December 2024
to to Christmas Holidays / Winter Vacation
Thursday 2nd January 2025
Total number of working days: 18
JANUARY
Friday 3rdJanuary 2025 School Reopens at 08:25 a.m.
Monday 13t January 2025 | Pre-Board-II Exam for class X & XII
Monday 20t January 2025 | Practical Exam for classes IX to XII
Saturday 25t January 2025 | Hindi Debate
Sunday 26 January 2025 | Republic Day, Flag Hoisting at 08:00 a.m.
Total number of working days: 25
FEBRUARY
Saturday 1st February 2025 | Parent Teacher Meeting for classes X to XII
Wednesday 12th February 2025 | Sant Ravidas Jayanti
Wednesday 26 February Maha Shivratri
Thursday 24t February
To to Annual / Yearly Examination for classes Nursery to XI
Tuesday 11thMarch 2025
Total number of working days: 22
MARCH
Friday 14t March 2025 Holi
Saturday 15t March 2025 Pariva
Friday 21stMarch 2025 Declaration of result for classes Nursery to Classes V
Saturday 22nd March 2025 | Declaration of result for classes VI to Classes XI
Monday 31stMarch 2025 Eid-Ul-Fitar

Total number of working days: 23

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS FOR THE SESSION 2024-25: 236

Tuesday

1st April 2025

\ New Session Commences at 7:25 a.m. for Nursery to XII




